Siemens / Speedfax Previous folio: 1-24, 1-25
Siemens Electrical Distribution Products Catalog 2006 SPEEDFAX
1
Lo
ad
 C
en
te

� Type QPA
2-Pole Plug-In (Common-Trip 120/240V AC )��
10 Q210� 68.00 — — — —
15 Q215 68.00 Q215H 140.00 Q215HH 298.00
20 Q220 68.00 Q220H 140.00 Q220HH 298.00
25 Q225 68.00 Q225H■ 140.00 Q225HH■ 298.00
30 Q230 68.00 Q230H 140.00 Q230HH 298.00
35 Q235 68.00 Q235H■ 140.00 Q235HH■ 298.00
40 Q240 68.00 Q240H 140.00 Q240HH■ 318.00
45 Q245 68.00 Q245H■ 140.00 Q245HH■ 318.00
50 Q250 68.00 Q250H 140.00 Q250HH 318.00
60 Q260 68.00 Q260H 140.00 Q260HH 318.00
70 Q270 138.00 Q270H 225.00 Q270HH 531.00
80 Q280 200.00 Q280H■ 314.00 Q280HH■ 656.00
90 Q290 200.00 Q290H 314.00 Q290HH■ 656.00
100 Q2100 200.00 Q2100H 314.00 Q2100HH 656.00
110 Q2110 412.00 Q2110H 1074.00 Q2110HH■ 2169.00
125 Q2125 412.00 Q2125H 1074.00 Q2125HH 2169.00
2-Pole Plug-In (Common-Trip 240V AC)���
15 Q215R 203.00 — — — —
20 Q220R 203.00 — — — —
30 Q230R 203.00 — — — —
40 Q240R 203.00 — — — —
50 Q250R 203.00 — — — —
60 Q260R 203.00 — — — —
70 Q270R 225.00 — — — —
100 Q2100R■ 314.00 — — — —
3-Pole Plug-In (Common-Trip 240V AC)��
10 Q310� 250.00 — — — —
15 Q315 241.00 Q315H 376.00 Q315HH■ 502.00
20 Q320 241.00 Q320H 376.00 Q320HH 502.00

3-POLE  480 VOLTS AC
Ampere            Catalog
Rating                Number
2-POLE  240 VOLTS AC
3-POLE  240 VOLTS AC
Circuit Breakers - 22,000A IR
Ampere            Catalog
Rating                Number
2-POLE  240 VOLTS AC
3-POLE  240 VOLTS AC
Circuit Breakers - 42,000A IR
Ampere            Catalog
Rating                Number
2-POLE  240 VOLTS AC
3-POLE  240 VOLTS AC
125  QJ22B125
150  QJ22B150
175  QJ22B175
200  QJ22B200
225  QJ22B225
125  QJ23B125
150  QJ23B150
175  QJ23B175
200  QJ23B200
225  QJ23B225
125  QJH22B125
150  QJH22B150
175  QJH22B175
200  QJH22B200
225  QJH22B225
125  QJH23B125
150  QJH23B150
175  QJH23B175
200  QJH23B200
225  QJH23B225
125  QJ22B125H
150  QJ22B150H
175  QJ22B175H
200  QJ22B200H
225  QJ22B225H
125  QJ23B125H
150  QJ23B150H
175  QJ23B175H
200  QJ23B200H
225  QJ23B225H
15  ED43B015
20  ED43B020
30  ED43B030
40  ED43B040
50  ED43B050
60  ED43B060
70  ED43B070
80  ED43B080
90 ED43B090
100 ED43B100
15  ED42B015
20  ED42B020
30  ED42B030
40  ED42B040
50  ED42B050
60  ED42B060
70  ED42B070
80  ED42B080
90 ED42B090
100 ED42B100
15  ED41B015
20  ED41B020
25  ED41B025
30  ED41B030
40  ED41B040
50  ED41B050
60  ED41B060
70  ED41B070
80  ED41B080
90 ED41B090
100 ED41B100